
 
 

SUMMIT ON CLIMATE CHANGE PARTICIPANT ROSTER 
2022-2023 

 
First Name Last Name Email Program Class Name Location 
Yosef Abramowitz yosefa@aol.com WGF/DS Class 3 Jerusalem, Israel 
Caryn Rosen Adelman cradelman@yahoo.com WHP Chicago 2 Winnetka, IL 
David Arfin david@arfin.org WHP San Francisco 3 Palo Alto, CA 
Itamar Ben David itamarbd@iplan.gov.il WSL 2020 Givataim, Israel 
Jonathan Bernstein bernstein1@gmail.com WHP Pittsburgh 18 Pittsburgh, PA 
Ilan Caplan ilancaplan@gmail.com WHP Denver 14 Denver, CO 
Carole Caplan-Sosin caplan.carole@gmail.com WHP Chicago 06 Ann Arbor, MI 
Hagay Carmi hagaycarmi7@gmail.com WIF Class 30 Bruchin, Israel 
Lisa Colton Lisacolton@gmail.com WHP Seattle 19 Seattle, WA 
Sonia S. Cummings scmngs@me.com WHP LA/Endeavor Los Angeles, CA 
Sandra Curtis sancurtis24@gmail.com WHP Oakland Berkeley, CA 
Fred Dobb rabbifred@aol.com WGF/DS Class 6 Washington, DC 
Shlomit Doten Gissin gissinsh@gmail.com WIF Class 12 Tel Aviv, Israel 
Dalit Dror dalitd@sviva.gov.il WIF/WSL Class 9/2016 Mevasseret-Zion, Israel 
Eran Ettinger eran406@gmail.com WSL 2017 Jerusalem, Israel 
Steven Fadem steve.fadem@gmail.com WHP NY/Proskauer Evanston, IL 
Ruth From-Arica ruthif@moag.gov.il WIF Class 7 Tel Aviv, Israel 
Scott Garson sgarson13@gmail.com WHP Cleveland 05 Cleveland, OH 
Mike Gildesgame Mikeg125@gmail.com WHP Boston 2 Arlington 
Shony Goldberger shony@sviva.gov.il WSL 2022 Mevasseret Zion, Israel 
Sarit Goldstein sarietg@pmo.gov.il WSL 2020 Mikve Israel, Israel 
Oded Gour-Lavie oded_gour-lavie@ksg08.harvard.edu WIF Class 19 Moshav En Iron, Israel 
Sarah Hadar sarahadar@gmail.com WIF Class 30 Jerusalem, Israel 
Bracha Halaf bracha.halaf@qureventures.com WSL 2017 Rehovot, Israel 
Liz Hirsch lizraeli@gmail.com WGF/DS Class 23 Lenox, MA 
Ori Ilan oriilan321@gmail.com WSL 2017 Moshav Amnun, Israel 
Naomi Katz-Lulav naomikatzster@gmail.com WIF Class 17 Jerusalem, Israel 
Ehud Lazar   ehud@herzliya.muni.il WSL 2022 Herzliya, Israel 
Roy Lavee Rlavee@gmail.com WSL 2020 Mazkert Batya, Israel 
David Leffler davidleffler58@gmail.com WSL 2019 Hod Hasharon, Israel 
Aaron Lerner aaronblerner@gmail.com WGF/DS Class 22 Los Angeles, CA 
Aaron Levine afzlevine@gmail.com WHP Seattle 19 Seattle, WA 
Jodi Mansbach jodi.mansbach@gmail.com WHP Atlanta 05 Atlanta, GA 
Racheli Merhav rachelimerhav@gmail.com WIF Class 7 Tel Aviv, Israel 
Stephen Moritz pghmoritz@gmail.com WHP Pittsburgh 07 Pittsburgh, PA 
Yuval Peled ypeled63@gmail.com WIF Class 9 Jerusalem, Israel 
Nira Lamay Rachlevsky niralamay@gmail.com WIF Class 25 Tel-Aviv, Israel 
Jennie Rosenn Jennie.rosenn@dayenu.org WGF/DS Class 4 New York, NY 
Muhammed Shameyeh muhamads@knesset.gov.il WSL 2018 Hasharon, Israel 
Ariana Silverman ajsilver77@gmail.com WGF/DS Class 16 Detroit, MI 
Danielah Smits-Possek posseket@gmail.com WSL 2017 Tel-Aviv and Gush Dan, Israel 
Shay Soffer drsoffer7@gmail.com WSL 2017 Mevo Betar, Israel 
Shahar Solar shahars@sviva.gov.il WIF Class 25 Jerusalem, Israel 
Richard Sorkin rich.sorkin@jupiterintel.com WHP San Francisco 06 San Carlos, CA 
Zvi Tsoran zvit@102.gov.il WSL 2022 Bat Hefer, Israel 
Jericho Vincent jerichozvincent@gmail.com WGF/DS Class 33 Brooklyn, NY 
Alit Wiel-Shafran wiel20@gmail.com WIF Class 29 Midreset Ben-Gurion, Israel 
Eyal Yahel eyaly@nrcn.gov.il WSL 2020 Omer, Israel 
Havatzelet Yahel Havatzelety@gmail.com WIF Class 18 Omer, Israel 
David Yedid david.i.yedid@gmail.com WGF/DS Class 31 New York, NY 
Leora Zabusky leorasz@gmail.com WHP Philadelphia 16 Penn Valley, PA 
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